
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FRIDAY PRACTICE

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MID-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE - LEXINGTON, OH

ROUND 8 OF 11 - AUGUST 3-5, 2007

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

HONDA SUPERCYCLE WEEKEND PRESENTED BY DUNLOP TIRE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

95 R. Hayden  2837.6191

46 J. Herrin  3137.6602

157 C. Davies  2537.6683

2 J. Hacking  2437.6924

4 J. Hayes  2837.7245

99 G. May  1337.7256

96 A. Gobert  1937.7337

8 C. Peris  2137.7868

12 B. Attard  2937.7989

361 M. Cardenas  3037.87410

15 S. Rapp  1137.91911

79 B. Young  638.02412

60 M. Beck  2838.03213

39 S. Fouchek  938.03814

31 G. Carter  838.06815

69 D. Eslick  738.15216

481 R. Andrews  1138.40117

85 R. Elleby  1138.46418

33 F. Amantini  1938.49919

488 C. Siglin  838.58420

148 C. Lewin  1538.62921

146 D. Luck  1238.94222

121 H. Mazzotta  2539.00423

87 T. Knapp  1339.02324

22 T. Hayden  1539.09925

369 B. Hall  539.14226

772 C. Herrmann  1939.17427

911 B. Fong  2539.18828

42 C. Siebenhaar  1039.25929

120 T. Mcdonald  1739.31530

861 J. Temme  939.33931

841 J. Farrell  439.78432

103 E. Pinson  1739.95933

141 M. Hurst  2239.96334

106 S. Ryan  2740.02235

770 M. Cassano  1640.13236

217 J. Trabert  1640.26637

211 R. Karimian  2440.30038

81 C. Gittere  1440.50839

740 C. Rodrigues  1540.61740

172 J. Zalusky  940.63241

690 S. Kowalski  1940.97842

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 J. Hayes  2730.1701

2 J. Hacking  2430.2052

12 B. Attard  2930.3693

99 G. May  2130.4444

95 R. Hayden  2230.4495

157 C. Davies  2930.4596

15 S. Rapp  1130.4747

96 A. Gobert  1930.5998

79 B. Young  1130.6259

361 M. Cardenas  2230.68610

46 J. Herrin  3430.71711

60 M. Beck  2830.79112

8 C. Peris  830.82013

69 D. Eslick  430.98014

39 S. Fouchek  1031.03715

481 R. Andrews  1131.06716

85 R. Elleby  931.12817

31 G. Carter  1731.17918

148 C. Lewin  1531.27919

772 C. Herrmann  2131.30920

146 D. Luck  1431.47421

22 T. Hayden  1531.53122

33 F. Amantini  2131.56923

87 T. Knapp  2031.59224

488 C. Siglin  931.61625

369 B. Hall  1031.71026

42 C. Siebenhaar  2431.75827

911 B. Fong  2731.82928

121 H. Mazzotta  2431.84329

861 J. Temme  732.10130

740 C. Rodrigues  1932.23331

120 T. Mcdonald  1132.25432

841 J. Farrell  432.36933

106 S. Ryan  2932.40534

103 E. Pinson  1132.50435

770 M. Cassano  1932.58236

211 R. Karimian  2032.59837

141 M. Hurst  2132.83038

81 C. Gittere  833.09639

690 S. Kowalski  1333.18240

217 J. Trabert  1733.37041

172 J. Zalusky  433.49642

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  2419.6341

4 J. Hayes  2719.7102

12 B. Attard  2919.7513

95 R. Hayden  2619.7794

157 C. Davies  2419.8205

99 G. May  1919.8366

96 A. Gobert  1919.8507

15 S. Rapp  2419.8608

46 J. Herrin  1719.8899

361 M. Cardenas  2219.91810

79 B. Young  2119.96411

39 S. Fouchek  719.99612

8 C. Peris  2120.00813

69 D. Eslick  1420.08214

60 M. Beck  2920.08515

481 R. Andrews  1420.13816

31 G. Carter  1720.15117

148 C. Lewin  1520.21118

85 R. Elleby  1620.22419

488 C. Siglin  720.28920

33 F. Amantini  1620.31921

22 T. Hayden  1620.37622

146 D. Luck  1520.39723

772 C. Herrmann  2120.49624

87 T. Knapp  1220.50925

121 H. Mazzotta  2320.51326

42 C. Siebenhaar  2420.55927

911 B. Fong  2420.66428

369 B. Hall  1020.69929

120 T. Mcdonald  1020.81230

106 S. Ryan  3020.94131

861 J. Temme  1020.94432

211 R. Karimian  1721.04433

770 M. Cassano  2321.14134

841 J. Farrell  421.17035

740 C. Rodrigues  1521.23436

103 E. Pinson  1721.31337

141 M. Hurst  2121.39538

217 J. Trabert  1721.51339

81 C. Gittere  921.55940

172 J. Zalusky  1521.63941

690 S. Kowalski  1321.70742
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